Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator May 2016

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM

COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

—
(=]
=
=B

6 377
129 671
6

2177
18 080
156 311

521

37

2613
260
549

25128
1656
1447

10
28

14
9025
338
31
863
34

17

26

Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1591
28 622

310
30 524

10
11

13

19

Picked Up

1900
29729

10

62
31703

11

15

~N O N

422

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

109
2 955

2062
5128

14

72
181
3769
390

Picked Up

19
1407

454
1886

11

35
165
3053
322
10

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1349
35318

213

9617
46 497

1322
86

2317

215

4272
111

Picked Up

829
30573

113
5500
37 016

1240
68

1684
12
1135

2915
145

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

479 101
- 8
479 108
26 64
9 4

1 -
1615 1609
3 -
273 58
9 8
16 18
2 4

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

96

1392

1488

226

5344
516

P o N

Picked Up

963
445

44
1452

150

4903
404

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

14
732

29

65
36

Picked Up

188
100

27

39

62



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator May 2016

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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42 627

198 938

149

21
209
387

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
1 -

419 517

30 943 32220

6 2

15 8

7 5

137 5

165 20

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5517 4028
10 645 5914

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
8338 7210
54 835 44 226

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1955 1766
2433 1875

47 1
9 -
56 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
6 102 5 467

7 590 6919

65 14

42 24

107 38

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
876 417
883 417



